ComSouth

Internet « HD TV « Phone

Kudzu & Phone
DVR Plus & Phone

Expanded & Phone

INTERNET 30

$204.99

Internet Value Plans

INTERNET & VIDEO & PHONE

INTERNET 75

$224.99

INTERNET 150

$244.99

$184.99

$204.99

$224.99

$164.99

$184.99

$204.99

Kudzu & Phone Value Plans include high speed Internet, unlimited local & long distance telephone, HD video service connecting up to 3 televisions, whole home DVR which records up to 5 shows at once.
DVR Plus & Phone Value Plans include high speed Internet, unlimited local & long distance telephone, DVR Plus HD digital video service with 1 DVR receiver which records 2 shows at once.

Expanded & Phone Plans include high speed Internet, unlimited local & long distance telephone, and Expanded Basic video service which may require a DTA in some markets.

Kudzu

DVR Plus

Expanded

INTERNET 30

$189.99

INTERNET & VIDEO

INTERNET 75

$209.99

INTERNET 150

$229.99

$169.99

$189.99

$209.99

$149.99

$169.99

$189.99

Kudzu Value Plans include high speed Internet, HD video service connecting up to 3 televisions, whole home DVR which records up to 5 shows at once.
DVR Plus Value Plans include high speed Internet, DVR Plus HD digital video service with 1 DVR receiver which records 2 shows at once.
Expanded Plans include high speed Internet and Expanded Basic video service which may require a DTA in some markets.

INTERNET 30

INTERNET & PHONE

INTERNET 75

$109.99

INTERNET 150

$129.99

All Internet & Phone Value Plans include unlimited local & long distance telephone. All Internet Value Plans require a 2-year agreement.
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